Position Other Positions Held

Park Supervisor Il
Park Craft Specialist
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger |
Park Ranger |
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger |
Gate Attendant
Gate Attendant
Gate Attendant
Gate Attendant
Gate Attendant
Student Laborer
Student Laborer
Student Laborer

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma
Contra Loma

Contra Loma

Total Wages

$77,126
$68,985
$62,989
$62,835
$52,069
$50,775
$47,687
$47,186
$20,961
$10,371
$6,580
$6,390
$6,316
$5,966
$5,564
$5,315
$3,231

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,208
$32,099
$22,517
$35,933
$36,060
$19,659
$27,503
$19,330
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



