Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Supervisor III		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$77,126	\$37,208
Park Craft Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$68,985	\$32,099
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$62,989	\$22,517
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$62,835	\$35,933
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$52,069	\$36,060
Park Ranger I		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$50,775	\$19,659
Park Ranger I		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$47,687	\$27,503
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$47,186	\$19,330
Park Ranger I		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$20,961	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$10,371	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$6,580	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$6,390	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$6,316	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$5,966	\$0
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$5,564	\$0
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$5,315	\$0
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Contra Loma	\$3,231	\$0